PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Exterminator II offers superior light output in a small, unobtrusive design. Developed for
upscale residential and commercial environments.
FINISHES
Black
BK
White
WT

44 Harbor Park Drive Phone  (800) 526.2588
Port Washington, NY 11050 Fax      (800) 526.2585
ORDERING INFORMATION
CONFIGURATION TABLE
Model & Power Beam Angle Color Temperature & CRI
WTK-1052 (120V)
WHK-1052 (277V)
827 - 2700K - 85
830 - 3000K - 85
835 - 3500K - 85
840 - 4000K - 85
927 - 2700K - 90
930 - 3000K - 90
N - Narrow Flood 28°
S - Spot 13°
F -  Flood 56°
Housing Finish
BK - BLACK
WT - WHITE
W_K-1052_-___-__
Example: WTK-1052S-930-BK
ACCESSORIES
LENS-25-AMB
LENS-25-BLU
Amber Lens
Blue Lens
LENS-25-GRN Green Lens
LENS-25-RED Red Lens
LENS-25-UVF UV Filter Lens
LENS-25-FR Frosted Lens
LENS-25-SPR
LENS-25-BEL
Spread Lens
Beam Elongating Lens
LENS-25P-CRL-BK Cross Louver - Black
LENS-25P-CRL-WT Cross Louver - White
LENS-25-SNOOT-B Snoot - Black
LENS-25-SNOOT-W Snoot - White
Exterminator II
1052 W Track Luminaire
WTK-1052 | WHK-1052
Fixture Type:
Project:
Catalog#:
Location:
wacarchitectural.com   |   WAC Architectural, a WAC Group brand.
WAC Group retains the right to modify the design of our products at any time as part of the company’s continuous improvement program.
APR 2026 |  P. 2 of 4WAC Group Headquarters WAC Lighting
44 Harbor Park Drive Phone  (800) 526.2588
Port Washington, NY 11050 Fax      (800) 526.2585
PERFORMANCE DATA